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ENJOY RESPONSIBLY | MEMBER PRICE

SPARKLING

GARFISH PROSECCO 
South Australia

SHELL BAY BRUT CUVEÉ 
South Australia

OYSTER BAY BRUT CUVEÉ 
Marlborough, New Zealand

OYSTER BAY SPARKLING ROSÉ 
Marlborough, New Zealand

TEMPUS TWO PROSECCO 200ML
Hunter Valley, New South Wales

TEMPUS TWO BLANC DE BLANC 200ML
Hunter Valley, New South Wales

WHITES

VISITOR PRICE | 

7.00
6.00

10.00
9.00

28.00
26.00 

GARFISH SAUVIGNON BLANC
 Marlborough, New Zealand

12.00
10.00

14.00
12.00

40.00
36.00 

9.00
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12.00
10.00

35.00
31.50
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12.00
10.00

36.00
32.00

42.00
38.00

40.00
36.00
40.00
36.00

TWO MONKEYS SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC 
New South Wales

LOST TURTLE SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Marlborough New Zealand

SHELL BAY CHARDONNAY 
South Australia

SHELL BAY PINOT GRIS 
South Australia

GARFISH MOSCATO 
South Australia

HARTZ BARN RIESLING 
Clare Valley, South Australia

STARBOROUGH PINOT GRIS 
Marlborough, New Zealand

STONEFISH CHARDONNAY
Margaret River , Western Australia

OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Marlborough, New Zealand

12.00
10.00

14.00
12.00

40.00
36.00

45.00
40.00
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26.00

40.00
36.00
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42.00
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12.00
10.00

16.50
15.00

46.00
42.00

40.00
36.00

40.00
36.00

REDS

TWO MONKEYS CABERNET MERLOT 
New South Wales

STONEFISH RESERVE SHIRAZ 
Barossa Valley, South Australia

NUGAN ESTATE SINGLE VINEYARD CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Coonawarra, South Australia

NUGAN ESTATE SINGLE VINEYARD SHIRAZ
McLaren Vale, South Australia

STONEFISH CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
Margaret River , Western Australia

STONEFISH MERLOT 
Margaret River , Western Australia

STARBOROUGH PINOT NOIR 
Marlborough, New Zealand

HEIDENREICH CABERNET MERLOT 
Barossa Valley, South Australia
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ROSÉ

GARFISH ROSÉ
South Australia

OYSTER BAY ROSÉ 
Marlborough, New Zealand
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